SA50-28-3R3S  Rev A3                    © 2013 Microsemi Corporation  —  Power Management Group                    Page 1 of 16
SA50-28 Series
RADIATION HARDENED
ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS
SA50-28-3R3S
50 Watts Total Power
28 Vdc Input—3.3 Vdc Output
FEATURES

any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under
any patent or patent rights of Microsemi Corporation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
H = Radiation Hardened
T = Radiation Tolerant
P = Prototype
A = Package Style
- side pins
B = Package Style
-top pins
Input Voltage:
120 = 120 Vin
28    = 28 Vin
Output voltage:
5        = 5.0 Vout
3R3  = 3.3 Vout
2R5  = 2.5 Vout
12 = 12 Vout
15 = 15 Vout
28 = 28  Vout
S= Single Output
D= Dual Output
T= Triple Output
Data Sheet Rev A1